
2026 University at Albany Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 4-7   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 4-6
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (50), Opp (76)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (5)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (2), Totals (2), Kelly (1), Roy (1), Opp (2)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (22-30), Kelly (7-7), Errichiello
(6-6), Meyers (4-8), Wieczerzak (3-6), Munslow (1-1), Pike (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
3 Parisi, Katie .429 11-11 35 9 15 8 1 1 5 28 .800 2 0 4 0 .447 1 0 3-4 21 0 0 1.000
11 Pike, Julia .333 9-6 18 4 6 1 0 1 1 10 .556 1 0 4 0 .368 0 0 2-2 3 2 1 .833
10 Murray, Mary Kate .324 11-11 34 4 11 1 0 3 9 21 .618 4 0 1 1 .395 0 0 0-0 32 0 1 .970
24 Conn, Kasey .304 10-10 23 4 7 1 0 0 4 8 .348 3 0 2 0 .370 1 0 0-0 15 12 1 .964
9 Anderson, Sara .281 11-11 32 5 9 4 0 0 7 13 .406 0 0 1 0 .273 1 2 1-2 5 15 3 .870
13 Grahek, Deanna .259 11-11 27 3 7 3 0 1 6 13 .481 4 2 9 1 .382 1 0 1-2 21 6 2 .931
8 Parisi, Kaitlyn .235 9-6 17 3 4 0 0 0 1 4 .235 1 0 3 0 .278 0 1 3-3 9 0 1 .900
2 Quinn, Taylor .161 9-9 31 5 5 2 0 0 0 7 .226 2 1 2 1 .235 0 0 4-4 12 0 0 1.000
18 Beal, Ava .400 7-2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .400 0 0 0 0 .400 0 0 2-3 2 0 1 .667
48 Kelly, Gaelen .300 5-5 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 .300 0 0 2 0 .300 0 0 0-0 20 1 0 1.000
14 Langdon, Kristina .250 5-2 8 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 .375 0 0 2 0 .250 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 Roy, Sierra .200 7-2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .200 0 0 0 0 .200 0 0 0-0 4 1 0 1.000
17 Lomb, Charlotte .167 4-1 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 .333 0 0 1 1 .167 0 0 0-0 7 2 0 1.000
20 Meyers, Vanessa .150 6-6 20 1 3 2 0 0 3 5 .250 1 1 5 0 .227 0 0 1-1 47 7 0 1.000
32 Mendez, Natasha .071 7-5 14 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .071 0 0 5 0 .071 0 1 0-0 20 1 0 1.000
7 Nardelli, Jenny .000 6-1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
6 Munslow, Becca .000 3-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
15 Scozzari, Sara .000 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
25 Wieczerzak, Hayley .000 6-5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 4 3 0 1.000
Totals .264 11-11 295 43 78 24 1 6 39 122 .414 19 4 41 4 .314 4 4 18-22 224 59 10 .966
Opponents .247 11-11 283 41 70 12 3 9 38 115 .406 28 13 68 0 .342 1 13 11-15 231 87 12 .964

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
25 Wieczerzak, Hayley 1.22 3-1 6 5 3 1-1 0 34.1 17 8 6 15 42 2 2 3 .149 3 10 0 0 5
11 Pike, Julia 3.28 1-1 4 1 0 0-1 0 10.2 11 5 5 5 10 2 0 1 .262 1 1 0 0 1
1 Errichiello, Hailey 4.99 0-4 5 5 3 0-0 0 26.2 36 22 19 6 15 7 0 3 .321 2 1 0 1 7
6 Munslow, Becca 14.00 0-1 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 6 6 6 2 1 1 1 2 .400 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 3.37 4-7 17 11 6 2 0 74.2 70 41 36 28 68 12 3 9 .247 6 13 0 1 13
Opponents 2.67 7-4 22 11 3 2 0 76.0 77 42 29 19 40 24 1 6 .264 7 4 0 4 3



2026 University at Albany Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 8, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
20 Meyers, Vanessa 54 47 7 0 1.000 0 4 4 .500 0 0
3 Parisi, Katie 21 21 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Mendez, Natasha 21 20 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
48 Kelly, Gaelen 21 20 1 0 1.000 0 7 0 1.000 1 0
2 Quinn, Taylor 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Errichiello, Hailey 10 2 8 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
17 Lomb, Charlotte 9 7 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Wieczerzak, Hayley 7 4 3 0 1.000 0 3 3 .500 0 0
22 Roy, Sierra 5 4 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 1 0
6 Munslow, Becca 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
10 Murray, Mary Kate 33 32 0 1 .970 1 0 0 — 0 0
24 Conn, Kasey 28 15 12 1 .964 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Grahek, Deanna 29 21 6 2 .931 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Parisi, Kaitlyn 10 9 0 1 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Anderson, Sara 23 5 15 3 .870 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Pike, Julia 6 3 2 1 .833 0 1 1 .500 0 0
18 Beal, Ava 3 2 0 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Langdon, Kristina 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Scozzari, Sara 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Nardelli, Jenny 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 293 224 59 10 .966 1 22 8 .733 2 0
Opponents 330 231 87 12 .964 11 35 8 .814 2 0


